13www.unitedoptronics.com
P
M
 P
R
O
D
U

- Fiber lasers
P 1CWS E0 0
Ordering Information
This product information is subject to change without notice.
Wavelength
C= 980/1060nm
Structure
1= 1x2
Grade
P= Premium
A= A grade
Package
J= ∅3 x 76mm
T= ∅3 x 92mm
S= 100 x 18 x 7.5mm
Fiber Type
E= Panda fiber
Length Type
0= 0.5m
1= 0.75m
2= 1.0m
Connector
0= None
1= FC/UPC
3= FC/APC
Pigtail
S= 250µm bare fiber
M= 0.9mm loose tube
L= 3mm cable
- Low excess loss
- High extinction ratio